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Republic of the Philippines

PHILlPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

JOB ORDER
(Non - Inventoriable ttems)

OFFICE/DEPARTMENT: PRO 1

supplier: GNS TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER INC.

Address: Lucao District, Dagupan City Date: L0lLLl20L9
Tel. Fax No.: 523-0138, 515-6841, 523-9828 (fax) Term of Payment: Charge
Supplier Registered with: 006-016-737-000 V Mode of Procurement: Negotiated Procurement-

Small Value Procurement
Please deliver to this office within 1 week upon approval of final sample.

Terms & Conditions:

1. The agency shall lmpose penalty in an amount equivalent to 1/10 on one (1%) percent of the totalvalue of !ndellvered orderfor each day ofthe detay as liquideted damages.

2. f the date of receipt of the iob order (1.O.) by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received on the day tt was acknowtedged to have been received by a
repretentative eitherthrough fax or e-mail,

Use of elevator shall be from 9:00AM ro 11r30 AM and 1r30pm to 3r00pM during Mon/Wed/Fri (tr4WF).

Allitem/s shallbe delivered and accepted by the P rocu rem ent Section at 15th Floor, Room 1503 Citystate Ctr. Bldg. Paslg City.

4. Delivery Receipt and Sales lnvoiceshall be required lor one-time complete delivery ofthe goods.

5, Defedive, incompatible or non-compliant ofgoods as to specificatlon when quoted shall be relected and returned atthetim€ ofdelivery,

6.ln casethe series of layout/desi8n presented by the supplier does not satlsfythe end-user, the Corpo.ation has the rightto canc€lthelob Orderljo).

7. Paymentshallb€ mad€ in fullsubjectto rorrespondflS governmenttaxes within fifteen (15)worklng days upon recelpt of Certiflcate ofAcceptence and lnspection Report.

Very truly yours,

$"-
o,

NH

COMMISSION ON AUDIT
AUDIT TEAM R1-04 (PHIC Group)

Note: Additional _ working days to submit for approval of text / sample.

NO. QW UNIT SERVICE DETAILS UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

7

1

1

1

Itr
pc

pc

pc

Labor and materials for the
of Toyota Grandia, SHY 918
Motul Multi Power 15w50
Oil Filter cl11
Fuel Filter FC193

Labor change oi!
Labor change fue! filter
3M Brake Cleaner
Labor

repair & maintenance

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Less: TAX

VAT (s%ll,Lzl (labor & materials)
EWT (t%l t.LZ) (materia ls)

EWT (2%lL.L2) (labor)

PR No. 19-1009-0445

Requesting Unit: GSU

s3s.00
321.00
535.00
210.00
267,00
385.00
533.00

TOTAL. L&M

Grand Total

267.68

44.52

18.04

labor

zro,oo
267.00

533.00

materials

3,745,00

32r.00
535.00

38s.00

1,010.00 4,986.00

5,995.00

330.24

Total - Net of
Tax 5,665.76
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